(A) 8BrE% & Signature Soups
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fER 125
Fish Maw & Whelk Broth
WNENMESHEZ

Matsutake, Bamboo Piths & Yellow Fungus Broth

(B) @%%51) Savoury Dim Sum
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BRI IB S

Steamed Shrimp Dumplings

EBEEES

Steamed Pork Dumplings with Crab Roe

BREE W4 B

Steamed Minced Beef Balls with Bean Curd Sheet and Mandarin Peel
RARESR

Steamed Barbecued Pork Buns in Beijing Style
RIREKA

Deep-fried Glutinous Rice Dumplings with Shrimp & Pork
BT ERM

Steamed Chicken Feet with Black Bean Sauce
FHIESE

Deep-fried Spring Rolls with Taro & Pork
HEBBANE/R)

Steamed / Deep-Fried Mini Bun

IR IR H

Steamed Glutinous Rice in Lotus Leaf

RERR

Steamed Chinese Chive Dumplings

I* Chef Recommendation EFEHHEN
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Table no. fask

NECBERFT

Vegetarian Dumplings in Chili Oil

e 12 R (BUBHE/X0E/MKRE)

Pan-fried Rice Rolls (Supreme Soy Sauce/
XO Sauce / Sichuan Spicy Sauce)

e 13 BBERER

Steamed Rice Rolls

e 14 BEBER(XOE/MKE)

Pan-fried Crispy Turnip Cake with XO Sauce / Sichuan Spicy Sauce

(C) #8510 Sweet Dim Sum
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YEIBEEiZ A
Deep-fried Durian Dumplings

SHUE

Steamed Egg Sponge Cake
FERLE
Steamed Egg Yolk Custard Buns

ERENEBEROR

Grass Jelly & Almond Pudding with Mango Pomelo Sago

NEREREEEREHR

Double-boiled Pear with Chuan Bei & Dried Mandarin Peel

MRESSTHEMKE

Double-boiled Peach Rasin with Red Dates, Lotus Seed &
Snow Fungus

Kigh @

Serradura

ERALGRBANBBWHIR

Green Tea & Red Beans Panna Coftta

AR

Creme Brulee

$58

$58

$48

$68

$48
$48
$48
$48
$48

$58

$48
$48

$58

OO OO0

OO0 ooogooogaod

Tea and Condiments Charge $18 per person 57754171877 Subject to 10% service charge on original prices BHZEEN—RFEE  Available on Sat, Sun and Public Holidays, 12pm to 4pm 287\ ~ B RAFREBDF 12055 N 485{HE



(D) 28 Appetizer

1 BRTEZ $88
Japanese Style Dried Pufferfish
2 P i =F i & $88
Shredded Chicken Meat with Sesame Sauce
e 3 BAEBRHERDE $78

Fresh Avocado and Mixed Lettuce Salad

(E) XA/ 8 International Delicacies

1 RAKKRE $48
Okonomiyaki with Dried Bonito Flakes
2 DEHK $58
Braised Chicken Feet in Ginger & Salt Sauce
3 AXRFTHREE (WE) $58
Deep-fried Stuffed Chicken Wings with Mentaiko (2 pcs)
4 DEBRF $88
Okinawan Pork Knuckle
e s SRUBERSE $78
Braised Bean Curd with Enoki Mushroom
6 LZNER (EFX/BER/EFER) $48
Poached Emperor Vegetables / Chinese Lettuce / Chinese Cabbage
e 7 XOMISIEIEERE $68

Braised Lettuce with XO Sauce in a Stone Bowl

I* Chef Recommendation EFEHHEN
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Table no. fask

(F) X% ~ ¥ -~ & - 8k Main Dishes
e 1| GAE MR

Congee with Abalone in a Stone Bowl

2 ORERBERR

Congee with Minced Dace Fish in a Stone Bowl

3 UBABERZRR

Udon with Assorted Meatballs

4 EHBEBOWER

Stir-Fried Rice with Conpoy and Egg White

5 BAZHEFAREMEIRMBR

Korean Style Beef with Enoki Mushroom and Pumpkin Rice
in a Stone Bowl

6 BELAE

Steamed Rice with Minced Beef and Egg

7 RERESARRER

Steamed Rice with Chicken and Red Dates, wrapped in Lotus Leaf

8 HEBEWR

Stir-Fried Rice with Seafood and Pineapple

$128
$108
$128
$138

§128

$118
$128

$128

O 00O O0dogoad

Tea and Condiments Charge $18 per person 57754171877 Subject to 10% service charge on original prices BHZEEN—RFEE  Available on Sat, Sun and Public Holidays, 12pm to 4pm 287\ ~ B RAFREBDF 12055 N 485{HE



